BALLACREGGA CORN MILL & TEA ROOMS
Main Meals
Served from 12 noon

All Day Breakfast
2 Butchers Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Hash Browns, Fried Egg, Beans
with Bread & Butter

Butchers Sausages, Chip or Mash, Peas and Gravy

Small Plate
Gammon Steak, Chips, Peas, Tomato and Fried Egg.
Small Plate
Scampi and Chips, Peas, Tartare Sauce.
Small Plate

Smoked Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcakes, Lemon Mayo, Chips & Peas
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Chips, Mushy Peas and Homemade Tartare Sauce.
Homemade Lasagne served with Chips or Salad & Garlic Bread
Manx 8oz Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun, Coleslaw and Chips.

Dirty Burger, Manx 8oz Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Bacon, Cheese, Fried Egg, Lettuce,
Tomato, Bun & Chips.

Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Mayo, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun, Coleslaw & Chips.

Southern Fried Chicken Tower Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Mayo, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun,
Coleslaw & Chips.

Halloumi Burger, Grilled Halloumi, Flat Mushroom, Smashed Avocado, Lettuce, Mayo, Bun,
Coleslaw and Chips. (V)

Falafel Burger, Mint Dressing, Tomato, Lettuce in a Bun served with Chips (VE)
Add to your Burger: Cheese or Bacon or Onion Rings
Braised Steak, Red wine & Mushroom Sauce, Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables.
Homemade Pie of the Day, Gravy, Mash or Chips, Seasonal Vegetables.

Sides:
Chips, Cheese & Gravy
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Coleslaw
Garlic Bread
Mixed Salad

£10.95

£11.95
£8.95

£13.95
£9.95

£12.95
£8.95

£9.95

£13.95

£13.95

£11.95

£14.25

£11.95

£13.50

£11.95

£12.25

£1.00

£14.25

£13.95

£5.00
£3.50
£4.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50



