BALLACREGGA CORN MILL & TEA ROOMS

Main Meals

Served from 12 noon

All Day Breakfast 2 Butchers Sausages, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Hash Browns, Fried Egg, Beans with Bread & Butter		£10.95
Butchers Sausages, Chip or Mash, Peas and Gravy	Small Plate	£11.95 £8.95
Gammon Steak, Chips, Peas, Tomato and Fried Egg.	Small Plate	£13.95 £9.95
Scampi and Chips, Peas, Tartare Sauce.	Small Plate	£12.95 £8.95
Smoked Haddock & Spring Onion Fishcakes, Lemon Mayo, Chips & Peas		£9.95
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Chips, Mushy Peas and Homemade Tartare Sauce.		£13.95
Homemade Lasagne served with Chips or Salad & Garlic Bread		£13.95
Manx 8oz Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun, Coleslaw and Chips.		£11.95
Dirty Burger, Manx 8oz Beef Burger, Burger Sauce, Bacon, Cheese, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomato, Bun & Chips.		£14.25
Southern Fried Chicken Burger, Mayo, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun, Coleslaw & Chips.		£11.95
Southern Fried Chicken Tower Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Mayo, Tomato, Lettuce, Bun, Coleslaw & Chips.		£13.50
Halloumi Burger, Grilled Halloumi, Flat Mushroom, Smashed Avocado, Lettuce, Mayo, Bun, Coleslaw and Chips. (V)		£11.95
Falafel Burger, Mint Dressing, Tomato, Lettuce in a Bun served with Chips (VE)		£12.25
Add to your Burger: Cheese or Bacon or Onion Rings		£1.00
Braised Steak, Red wine & Mushroom Sauce, Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables.		£14.25
Homemade Pie of the Day, Gravy, Mash or Chips, Seasonal Vegetables.		£13.95
Sides:		
Chips, Cheese & Gravy		£5.00
Chips Cheesy Chips		£3.50 £4.50
Coleslaw		£2.50
Garlic Bread		£2.50
Mixed Salad		£3.50